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JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in>

2nd Technical Mock Test | Today by 05:00 PM in CL-10 | Kindly reach CL-10 today by 04:50
PM
JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in> Fri, Aug 4, 2023 at 3:15 PM
To: 2020@mail.juit.ac.in
Cc: vivek.sehgal@juitsolan.in, Nafis uddin Khan <nafisuddin.khan@juitsolan.in>, Pankaj Kumar <pankaj.kumar@juitsolan.in>

Dear Students,
Kind Attention

Below mentioned students need to come to CL-10 today by 05:00 PM for the 2nd
technical mock test. It will be good to practice & check your problem-solving speed.

Kindly reach CL-10 today by 04:50 PM. So that you start the test sharp by 05:00 PM
60 questions 60 minutes.
Test Start Timing: 05:00 PM.
Venue: CL-10.

List of students. 
S. No. ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

1 201004 Saksham
2 201005 Akhil Verma
3 201007 Tushar Paul
4 201009 Manav Modi 
5 201010 Rishita Kumari
6 201016 Ekal Sharma
7 201017 Manas Jain 
8 201020 Anirudh Sharma
9 201024 Rahul Rana
10 201101 Ananya Dhangar
11 201103 Priyank Gupta
12 201105 Saransh Sharma
13 201108 Aditya Partap Singh
14 201110 Shrest Agarwal
15 201111 Surbhi Sood
16 201113 Gurleen Kaur
17 201116 ROHAN RANA
18 201119 Medhavi Singh
19 201123 Abhishek Anand
20 201132 Ishita Gupta 
21 201133 Paras Sharma
22 201134 Arnav Seth
23 201136 Sayam puri
24 201137 Ansh Mahajan 
25 201141 Kartik Dogra
26 201144 Siddharth Kuthiala
27 201146 Anoushka Sud
28 201148 Deepankar Singla
29 201150 Nitika Bhatt
30 201151 Vipul Arora
31 201154 Harshit Vashistha
32 201156 Vaidehi Pandey 
33 201162 Rohit Sahni
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34 201165 AMAN JAIN
35 201170 Satyam
36 201171 Soumya goyal
37 201172 Karna Kumar Chaudhary
38 201174 Mitushi Kohli
39 201175 Sheel Bhadra Joshi
40 201179 Siddharth Misra
41 201180 Vansh Jain
42 201182 Aryan Bhardwaj
43 201183 Dhruv Rastogi
44 201188 Kanishk Gupta 
45 201190 Daniel Dale Dacosta
46 201192 Aryan Kalsi
47 201194 Prakhar Singh
48 201197 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH
49 201198 Janhavi Singh
50 201199 Anmol Sharma 
51 201201 ANIKET
52 201208 Mayank Gupta
53 201209 Divyansh Chauhan
54 201211 Hridhima Sen
55 201212 Priyanjana Srivastava
56 201214 Sumeet Birendra Singh
57 201215 Vibhav Ahuja 
58 201216 Aditya
59 201217 Mohnish Sharma
60 201223 Shrutika
61 201230 Aditya Sharma
62 201234 Harshit
63 201235 Parth Kumar 
64 201236 Amit Sharma
65 201238 Khushi
66 201239 Satvik Tripathi
67 201241 Anubhav
68 201242 Devansh Barki
69 201246 Sachit kaundal
70 201255 Prachi Chauhan
71 201259 Vaibhav Sharma 
72 201263 Ansh Goyal
73 201265 Vijay Deep Jain
74 201266 Ayush Gupta
75 201267 Chirag jain
76 201269 Khushi Chhabra
77 201272 Shriya
78 201273 LAKSHAY ARORA 
79 201274 Anmol Bansal
80 201276 Radhika Sharma
81 201277 Nikita Sehgal
82 201278 Archie Tomar
83 201283 Komal Dhall
84 201286 Meghna Chaudhary
85 201287 Manan Gupta
86 201288 Shivangi Thakur 
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87 201291 Monisha Surana
88 201292 Utsav
89 201294 Shaily Tiwari
90 201295 Sagnik Ghosh
91 201298 Yash Garg
92 201302 Ansh Choudhary
93 201303 Kushagra Shukla
94 201306 Kshitiz bashyal
95 201308 Nitin Saini
96 201310 Hari Priya Radhika Sharma
97 201313 Danish Sharma
98 201315 Gunjan Verma
99 201320 Tanvi Sharma
100 201322 Prakhar singh chauhan

---
Regards,
Pankaj Kumar & Dr. Nafis U. Khan
Training and Placement Cell - JUIT Solan
Jaypee University of Information Technology
Waknaghat, Solan -173 234, H.P. (India)
Mobile: 8894291597, 9827306589 
Direct: 01792-239541

www.juit.ac.in  | Facebook | LinkedIn 

http://www.juit.ac.in/
https://www.facebook.com/juittnp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jptnpcell/
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JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in>

3rd Technical Mock Test | Today by 05:00 PM in CL-10 | Kindly reach CL-10 today by 04:50
PM
JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in> Mon, Aug 7, 2023 at 12:00 PM
To: 2020@mail.juit.ac.in
Cc: vivek.sehgal@juitsolan.in, Nafis uddin Khan <nafisuddin.khan@juitsolan.in>, Pankaj Kumar <pankaj.kumar@juitsolan.in>

Dear Students,
Kind Attention

Below mentioned students need to come to CL-10 today by 05:00 PM for the 3rd
technical mock test. It will be good to practice & check your problem-solving speed.

Kindly reach CL-10 today by 04:50 PM so that you start the test sharp by 05:00 PM.
60 questions 60 minutes.
Test Start Timing: 05:00 PM.
Venue: CL-10.

List of students. 

S. No. ROLL NO STUDENT NAME BRANCH CODE

1 201002 HARSHIT  SINGH ECE
2 201006 HIMANSHI SOOD ECE
3 201008 VIBHAV KHAJURIA ECE
4 201012 ARSH ARYAN TIWARI ECE
5 201014 MOKSHIKA KASHYAP ECE
6 201021 ANSH GUPTA ECE
7 201025 MAITREYI ECE
8 201330 HIMANSHU PANT CSE
9 201332 RUDRA PARTAP SINGH CSE
10 201334 VAIBHAV SHARMA CSE
11 201335 ARYAN  VERMA CSE
12 201337 ISHA  RAWAT CSE
13 201338 MD ASIF AHMED CSE
14 201339 KARAN  HANSRAJ CSE
15 201341 YASHVARDHAN  SHARMA CSE
16 201342 SALONI CSE
17 201343 RASHIK  WALIA CSE
18 201345 MANOJ  MEHTA CSE
19 201346 DHRUV  SRIVASTAVA CSE
20 201348 PRIYANSH  GARG CSE
21 201349 ANIMESH  SINGH CSE
22 201350 ANIKET  SHARMA CSE
23 201351 AMRITANSHU CSE
24 201352 BASU  NARAYAN CSE
25 201353 VRITI SHARMA CSE
26 201354 ABHINAV  THAKUR CSE
27 201355 DAKSH  MALIK CSE
28 201356 NAUSHAD ALI KHAN CSE
29 201357 RITICK CSE
30 201358 KUNAL KALIRAMNA CSE
31 201359 SOHAIL KHAN CSE
32 201360 JIGYASA  SHARMA CSE
33 201361 KSHITIJ  VATS CSE
34 201362 NAMAN  SHARMA CSE
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35 201363 SANIDHYA  KAPOOR CSE
36 201367 ANURAG KUMAR CSE
37 201369 AKARSH  WALIA CSE
38 201370 GARV MEHTA CSE
39 201372 SHUBHAM  DHIMAN CSE
40 201373 KARTIK  SHARMA CSE
41 201374 ISHAN SHARMA CSE
42 201375 SAURABH KUMAR JHA CSE
43 201377 SEJAL  THAKUR CSE
44 201378 AKSHARA  JOHARI CSE
45 201379 HARSH  MALIK CSE
46 201382 SAKSHAM  SHARMA CSE
47 201384 TAVISHI  CHAUHAN CSE
48 201385 PUNEET  KATOCH CSE
49 201386 VISHU KUMAR BANERJEE CSE
50 201387 AGAM  RAJ CSE
51 201388 AVINASH THAKUR CSE
52 201389 ARNAV THAKUR CSE
53 201390 MANAV  GUPTA CSE
54 201391 RHYTHM GUPTA CSE
55 201392 ADARSH THAKUR CSE
56 201393 VAIBHAV WALIA CSE
57 201394 ADITYA SINGH CSE
58 201395 OM HARI SHUKLA CSE
59 201397 ADITYA  PANDEY CSE
60 201398 MADHAV  KATOCH CSE
61 201399 SHIVANSH CSE
62 201400 SHANTAM ATTRY CSE
63 201401 YASHICA  PALIWAL CSE
64 201402 SURAJ  GUPTA CSE
65 201403 SWASTIK GULERIA CSE
66 201405 AKHIL  SHAHNI CSE
67 201406 UMANG  SHARMA CSE
68 201407 PRAKHAR  JAIN CSE
69 201408 NIKHIL SHARMA CSE
70 201412 AYUSHI  TRIPATHI CSE
71 201413 AMARTYA  VIBHU CSE
72 201414 DAZZLE CSE
73 201416 RIDHI SOOD CSE
74 201418 ARPIT  KAUSHAL CSE
75 201419 VARUNI  SOOD CSE
76 201420 ARJIT  UPADHYAY CSE
77 201421 HIMANSHU DUTT CSE
78 201422 SAMAGRA DVIVEDI CSE
79 201424 ANSHAJ  DHARMANI CSE
80 201425 AKASH  RATHORE CSE
81 201426 SAHIL AZAD KATIYAR CSE
82 201428 VANSH BANSAL CSE
83 201430 SHIVEEN  NADDA CSE
84 201431 HARSH  SHARMA CSE
85 201432 AASTHA  VERMA CSE
86 201433 ADITI  SAXENA CSE
87 201434 BHANU PRATAP SINGH CSE
88 201435 VASU  GOEL CSE
89 201436 HARSHIT  UPADHYAY CSE
90 201438 BHANU  AGGARWAL CSE
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91 201439 MRIDUL  SINGHAL CSE
92 201440 RITIK RAUSHAN CSE
93 201441 SHIKHAR  KHANDELWAL CSE
94 201442 ADITYA SAHNI CSE
95 201443 SARA  WALIA CSE
96 201445 CHAITANYA DUA CSE
97 201446 ANIRUDH FARWAHA CSE
98 201447 DEVANSH BATRA CSE
99 201448 VIPRANSH  AGARWAL CSE
100 201450 DIVYAV DEV VASHISHT CSE

---
Regards,
Pankaj Kumar & Dr. Nafis U. Khan
Training and Placement Cell - JUIT Solan
Jaypee University of Information Technology
Waknaghat, Solan -173 234, H.P. (India)
Mobile: 8894291597, 9827306589 
Direct: 01792-239541

www.juit.ac.in  | Facebook | LinkedIn 

http://www.juit.ac.in/
https://www.facebook.com/juittnp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jptnpcell/
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JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in>

4th Technical Mock Test | Today by 05:00 PM in CL-10 | Kindly reach CL-10 today by 04:50
PM
JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in> Tue, Aug 8, 2023 at 10:26 AM
To: 2020@mail.juit.ac.in
Cc: vivek.sehgal@juitsolan.in, Nafis uddin Khan <nafisuddin.khan@juitsolan.in>, Pankaj Kumar <pankaj.kumar@juitsolan.in>

Dear Students,
Kind Attention

Below mentioned students need to come to CL-10 today by 05:00 PM for the 4th technical
mock test. It will be good to practice & check your problem-solving speed.

Kindly reach CL-10 today by 04:50 PM so that you start the test sharp by 05:00 PM.
60 questions 60 minutes.
Test Start Timing: 05:00 PM.
Venue: CL-10.

List of students. 

S. No. ROLL NO STUDENT NAME BRANCH CODE

1 201451 RAHUL CSE
2 201453 AMBIKESH  JHA CSE
3 201454 ARYAMAN SINGH KANWAR CSE
4 201455 RAADHIKA  SINGH CSE
5 201458 PRATYUSH SHARMA CSE
6 201459 ARSH  VERMA CSE
7 201460 AKASH KUMAR SINGH CSE
8 201461 DEVANSH  CHAUDHARY CSE
9 201462 RAKSHITA  JAIN CSE
10 201464 VEDANTA KOUL CSE
11 201465 ROHIT  MISHRA CSE
12 201466 SACHIN  MISHRA CSE
13 201467 VIDUR SHARMA CSE
14 201468 THAKUR UDAY SINGH CSE
15 201469 SHIVANSH  GUPTA CSE
16 201471 SIMOL CSE
17 201472 JAI SINGH CSE
18 201474 ARPIT  AGGARWAL CSE
19 201477 ANSHIKA MITTAL CSE
20 201478 ROHIT SHARMA CSE
21 201479 ARYAN BHADWAJ CSE
22 201480 PRIYANSH AGARWAL CSE
23 201481 MRITUNJAY CHAUDHARY CSE
24 201484 BHANU SINGH CSE
25 201486 SHUBHAM SHARMA CSE
26 201487 SUPRITI  SHARMA CSE
27 201488 ANUSHKA CSE
28 201489 ROHIT  KUMAR CSE
29 201501 KUSHAGRA SINGHAL IT
30 201502 YASSHARTH MANI TRIPATHI IT
31 201503 DHRUV  PARASHAR IT
32 201504 TEJAS  ANAND IT
33 201505 PRATYUSH  DENGTA IT
34 201507 ARPIT  AGRAWAL IT
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35 201508 RAHUL  SHARMA IT
36 201509 SAMYAK  PAHALWAN IT
37 201510 SUJAL  UPADHYAY IT
38 201511 NIKHIL  JINDAL IT
39 201512 HARISH  THAKUR IT
40 201513 KUNAL VERMA IT
41 201514 VASU  YADAV IT
42 201515 SAHAJ  KATIYAR IT
43 201516 GAVIN  CHANDEL IT
44 201517 PARTH KR KHARE IT
45 201519 ARYAN  PATHIK IT
46 201520 YUYUTSU CHINARIA IT
47 201521 SURBHIT SHARMA IT
48 201522 ADITYA BHARDWAJ IT
49 201523 ARNAV  VERMA IT
50 201524 KARTIK  JOSHI IT
51 201525 SAHIL THAKUR IT
52 201526 SHRIDHAR SINGH IT
53 201527 HIMANSHU  JINDAL IT
54 201528 SIDDHANTH  VERMA IT
55 201529 ADITI  GUPTA IT
56 201530 ADVIK KUMAR SINGH IT
57 201531 ROHIT RANJAN IT
58 201532 RISHABH IT
59 201533 VAISHNAVI  SINGH IT
60 201534 HARSH  THAKRAN IT
61 201536 AATISH SHARMA IT
62 201537 ABHINANDAN THAKUR IT
63 201538 NITIN SHARMA IT
64 201539 RAKSHIT IT
65 201541 SNEHAN TAGNAAT IT
66 201543 RISHIK IT
67 201544 VARIDHI ECE
68 201545 ADHYYAN THAKUR IT
69 201546 SANSKAR SINGHAL IT
70 201547 ANMOL  SHARMA IT
71 201549 PARUSH KUMAR SINHA IT
72 201551 ADITYA SHARMA IT
73 201552 SURYANSH GARG IT
74 201554 MOHD AWAAN NISAR IT
75 201555 DIVYAN RAJVEER RANA IT
76 201556 YASH TYAGI IT
77 201559 ABHISHEK IT
78 201560 GEETANJALI SINGH IT
79 201565 ADARSH PANDEY IT
80 201567 ANIMESH IT
81 201569 AKSHIT KUMAR IT
82 201570 SIDDHARTH SINGH NEGI IT
83 201571 MEHAK CHAUHAN IT
84 201601 PARAS SHARMA CE
85 201602 PIYUSH CHAUHAN CE
86 201603 KARMA YOEZER CE
87 201604 PHURPA DORJI CE
88 201605 DECHEN WANGMO CE
89 201606 SONAM PELZOM CE
90 201609 PRADYUMN  SHARMA CE
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91 201612 JITENDER  VERMA CE
92 201614 SHASHWAT NANDAN SHARMACE
93 201615 NEEYATI  GUPTA CE
94 201617 PRAMOD  KUMAR CE
95 201618 ASTHA SHARMA CE
96 201619 JATIN GUPTA CE
97 201620 SAURABH  KHARYAL CE
98 201621 SHARAD SINGH CE
99 201623 CHANDAN CE
100 201625 ARUSHI CE

---
Regards,
Pankaj Kumar & Dr. Nafis U. Khan
Training and Placement Cell - JUIT Solan
Jaypee University of Information Technology
Waknaghat, Solan -173 234, H.P. (India)
Mobile: 8894291597, 9827306589 
Direct: 01792-239541

www.juit.ac.in  | Facebook | LinkedIn 

http://www.juit.ac.in/
https://www.facebook.com/juittnp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jptnpcell/
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JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in>

5th Technical Mock Test | Today by 05:00 PM in CL-10 | Kindly reach CL-10 today by 04:50
PM
1 message

JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in> Wed, Aug 9, 2023 at 10:36 AM
To: 2020@mail.juit.ac.in
Cc: vivek.sehgal@juitsolan.in, Nafis uddin Khan <nafisuddin.khan@juitsolan.in>, Pankaj Kumar <pankaj.kumar@juitsolan.in>

Dear Students,
Kind Attention

Below mentioned students need to come to CL-10 today by 05:00 PM for the 5th technical
mock test. It will be good to practice & check your problem-solving speed.

Kindly reach CL-10 today by 04:50 PM so that you start the test sharp by 05:00 PM.
60 questions 60 minutes.
Test Start Timing: 05:00 PM.
Venue: CL-10.

List of students.

S. No. ROLL
NO

STUDENT NAME BRANCH CODE

1 201325 ANNU CSE
2 201344 KRITI  VIJ CSE
3 201366 ABHISHEK  ANAND CSE
4 201368 SWASTIK JHA CSE
5 201371 SRISTI AGARWAL CSE
6 201376 SAKSHAM AWASTHI CSE
7 201380 AMAN  ANAND CSE
8 201381 MAYANK  ARYAMAN CSE
9 201404 RITHIK MISHRA CSE
10 201409 ANMOL GOYAL CSE
11 201423 YASH SRIVASTAVA CSE
12 201427 KARTIKAY NARULA CSE
13 201429 ARCHIT  KAUSHAL CSE
14 201456 ARYAN KAUL CSE
15 201457 YASHVARDHAN SINGH CSE
16 201476 MALAY ACHARYA CSE
17 201626 PRATEEK SHARMA CE
18 201627 PRANJAL SRIVASTAVA CE
19 201628 ANKIT RAVI CE
20 201629 AVISHYA JASWAL CE
21 201631 KARAN  SHARMA CE
22 201632 UTKARSH  SINGH CE
23 201634 DIVYAM NAGRAIK CE
24 201635 SOMENDER CE
25 201637 ADITYA RANA CE
26 201638 KANAV SHARMA CE
27 201639 SIDHARTH DOGRA CE
28 201642 MOHIT THAKUR CE
29 201803 VAIBHAV  TIWARI BT
30 201804 DEEVYANI  KAPLAS BT
31 201806 KARISHMA BT
32 201807 VIPASHA SHER BT
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33 201808 BHAVINI  SHARMA BT
34 201809 PRANJALI  SHARMA BT
35 201810 WAKEETA  SHARMA BT
36 201811 MUSKAN  SHARMA BT
37 201812 DEVANSH SRIVASTAVA BT
38 201813 ISHITA SATIJA BT
39 201814 AYUSHI BT
40 201815 GAURAV MADDHESHIYA BT
41 201816 SHRIYA THAKUR BT
42 201817 DRISHTI  AWASTHI BT
43 201901 SAUMYA  TYAGI BI
44 201904 VINAMRATA  SHARMA BI
45 201906 AKANSHA SHARMA BI
46 201907 VAIBHAV SHARMA BI

---
Regards,
Pankaj Kumar & Dr. Nafis U. Khan
Training and Placement Cell - JUIT Solan
Jaypee University of Information Technology
Waknaghat, Solan -173 234, H.P. (India)
Mobile: 8894291597, 9827306589 
Direct: 01792-239541

www.juit.ac.in  | Facebook | LinkedIn 

http://www.juit.ac.in/
https://www.facebook.com/juittnp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jptnpcell/
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JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in>

First Technical Mock Test | Today by 05:00 PM in CL-10 | Kindly reach CL-10 today by 04:50
PM
JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in> Thu, Aug 3, 2023 at 2:53 PM
To: 2020@mail.juit.ac.in
Cc: vivek.sehgal@juitsolan.in, Nafis uddin Khan <nafisuddin.khan@juitsolan.in>, Pankaj Kumar <pankaj.kumar@juitsolan.in>

Dear Students,
Kind Attention

Below mentioned students need to come to CL-10 today by 05:00 PM for the first
technical mock test. It will be good to practice & check your problem-solving speed.

Kindly reach CL-10 today by 04:50 PM. So that you start the test sharp by 05:00 PM
60 questions 60 minutes.
Test Start Timing: 05:00 PM.
Venue: CL-10.

List of students:

S. No. ROLL NO STUDENT NAME BRANCH CODE

1 201109 VANSH  GULATI CSE
2 201114 KRISHNA  MODI CSE
3 201117 AMISHA  CHAUHAN CSE
4 201118 PRANAV KUMAR AGARWAL CSE
5 201120 BHAVIK  CHAUHAN CSE
6 201122 GARVITA  SHARMA CSE
7 201127 BHAVY  JINDAL CSE
8 201128 ABHINAV  JAIN CSE
9 201130 VEDANT  TIWARI CSE
10 201131 SAURABH  SINGH CSE
11 201135 SHIVAM  SHARMA CSE
12 201138 YASHASWI  KOHLI CSE
13 201139 SANYA  MAHAJAN CSE
14 201142 BHAVYA  CHAUHAN CSE
15 201149 KAUSHIK  SHARMA CSE
16 201153 ARYAN  MALHOTRA CSE
17 201157 JYOTIRMAY  VERMA CSE
18 201159 ANSHIT  GOEL CSE
19 201160 ANANT  RAO CSE
20 201161 GOVIND  SHARMA CSE
21 201163 ARNAV  JAMWAL CSE
22 201164 TANVI  THAKUR CSE
23 201167 ARYAN KANT SINGH CSE
24 201168 SAI  HRITVIK CSE
25 201169 AQIB  SIDDIQUI CSE
26 201173 MOHIT  VERMA CSE
27 201177 KARTIK  PARIHAR CSE
28 201178 AAHANA  DUTTA CSE
29 201181 ANANYA  AGARWAL CSE
30 201185 KARANVEER  SINGH CSE
31 201186 VANSHIKA CSE
32 201187 PARTH  AGARWAL CSE
33 201191 ANMOL  BHOPAL CSE
34 201193 KHUSHBOO  GUPTA CSE
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35 201195 SAMRIDHI  CHAUHAN CSE
36 201196 PRAKSH PRANAB RATHOUR CSE
37 201200 SHASHWAT  BHAIK CSE
38 201203 SHIVANSHU  MEHTA CSE
39 201205 VISHRUTI  SHARMA CSE
40 201206 TANISH  MAHAJAN CSE
41 201207 SIDDHARTH  RAJ CSE
42 201210 GEETALI  GOEL CSE
43 201213 ARPIT ARYA CSE
44 201218 JAGRIT  KAMRA CSE
45 201219 RANVIR  SORROT CSE
46 201221 AARHAN ALI KHAN CSE
47 201224 ISHITA SARIN CSE
48 201225 ABHISHEK RAWAT CSE
49 201227 ANEESH  AZAD CSE
50 201228 SARANSH  MEHTA CSE
51 201229 YOGESHWAR CSE
52 201231 ANUBHAV THAKUR CSE
53 201232 ROHAN  SOOD CSE
54 201233 RUSHIL CSE
55 201237 RAUNAK KUMAR THAKUR CSE
56 201240 ABHINAV  NAYAK CSE
57 201243 SHARDUL  VERMA CSE
58 201245 ISHAN  MEHTA CSE
59 201247 AKSHAT  SHARMA CSE
60 201248 SAKSHAM  VERMA CSE
61 201249 ARPAN  GUPTA CSE
62 201250 SHIVANSH  GOYAL CSE
63 201251 SHYAMANSH SHARMA CSE
64 201252 HARSH GALGATE CSE
65 201253 AYUSH VAISH CSE
66 201254 AMRIT RAJ CSE
67 201256 SANSKAR RAI CSE
68 201257 AKSHAT KUMAR CSE
69 201258 PANKAJ  SHARMA CSE
70 201260 YASHASWI CSE
71 201261 LAKSHIKA GUPTA CSE
72 201262 ABHYUDAY  BANSHTU CSE
73 201270 ARADHYA  TANEJA CSE
74 201271 ANUJ  TANEJA CSE
75 201275 AMRITANSHU  SUYAL CSE
76 201279 TANYA  GUPTA CSE
77 201280 SHAMBHAVI  PATIAL CSE
78 201281 PRANAV  THAKUR CSE
79 201282 ANSHUL BHARDWAJ CSE
80 201285 SONAM CHOPHEL CSE
81 201293 DEVANSHI  VASHISTHA CSE
82 201296 SHUBHANG  SHUKLA CSE
83 201297 SHIVAM  KARN CSE
84 201299 RAJAT  SAGAR CSE
85 201300 ANSH AGRAWAL CSE
86 201301 SIVON  TEHRAIK CSE
87 201304 CHIRAG  WALIA CSE
88 201309 ADARSH  VERMA CSE
89 201314 SATWIK SIDHARTH RANA CSE
90 201316 SHIVANGI  PALIWAL CSE
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91 201317 ANGEL  SINGH CSE
92 201318 NAMAN  PURI CSE
93 201319 MUSKAN CSE
94 201321 VISHWADEEP NIGAM CSE
95 201323 SHIVANSHU  SHARMA CSE
96 201324 ABHINAY KUMAR CSE
97 201326 MOULIK CHATURVEDI CSE
98 201327 SUDITI  RATHORE CSE
99 201329 ROHIT  RAKESH CSE
100 201331 ISHIKA  GOSWAMI CSE

---
Regards,
Pankaj Kumar & Dr. Nafis U. Khan
Training and Placement Cell - JUIT Solan
Jaypee University of Information Technology
Waknaghat, Solan -173 234, H.P. (India)
Mobile: 8894291597, 9827306589 
Direct: 01792-239541

www.juit.ac.in  | Facebook | LinkedIn 

http://www.juit.ac.in/
https://www.facebook.com/juittnp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jptnpcell/
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JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in>

Technical Test Result | Conducted on 18th Mar'24
JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in> Tue, Mar 19, 2024 at 3:18 PM
To: 2020@mail.juit.ac.in
Cc: Rajendra K Sharma <rk.sharma@juitsolan.in>, vivek.sehgal@juitsolan.in, saurabh.bansal@juitsolan.in, aman.sharma@juitsolan.in,
shubham.goel@juitsolan.in, Pankaj Kumar <pankaj.kumar@juitsolan.in>

Dear Students,
Kind Attention

Kindly go through the mail for aptitude test result that was conducted on 18th Mar'24 by 04:00 PM onwards.

Total number of student participated = 133
Maximum marks = 52
Minimum marks = 0
Average marks = 39.45

Total marks = 60
Time limit = 60 mints 

Student with marks 60% and above = 105

List of students with result:

S. No. Roll No. First name Last Name Time taken Question Correct
Out of 60 Grade/10.00

1 201017 MANAS JAIN 6 mins 10 secs 19 3.17
2 201105 SARANSH SHARMA 23 mins 36 secs 42 7
3 201108 ADITYA SINGH 15 mins 4 secs 21 3.5
4 201110 SHREST AGARWAL 5 mins 50 secs 46 7.67
5 201113 GURLEEN KAUR 19 mins 47 secs 45 7.5
6 201116 ROHAN RANA 16 mins 44 secs 46 7.67
7 201117 AMISHA CHAUHAN 23 mins 6 secs 44 7.33
8 201123 ABHISHEK ANAND 16 mins 57 secs 48 8
9 201128 ABHINAV JAIN 16 mins 9 secs 37 6.17
10 201131 SAURABH SINGH 24 mins 26 secs 38 6.33
11 201133 PARAS SHARMA 23 mins 19 secs 42 7
12 201134 ARNAV SETH 20 mins 21 secs 46 7.67
13 201136 SAYAM PURI 27 mins 15 secs 48 8
14 201138 YASHASWI KOHLI 19 mins 7 secs 35 5.83
15 201141 KARTIK DOGRA 15 mins 37 secs 47 7.83
16 201148 DEEPANKAR SINGLA 24 mins 6 secs 52 8.67
17 201154 HARSHIT VASHISTHA 22 mins 54 secs 41 6.83
18 201157 JYOTIRMAY VERMA 27 mins 59 secs 45 7.5
19 201159 ANSHIT GOEL 31 mins 43 7.17
20 201168 SAI HRITVIK 29 mins 18 secs 47 7.83
21 201170 SATYAM SATYAM 21 mins 36 secs 41 6.83
22 201174 MITUSHI KOHLI 21 mins 26 secs 44 7.33
23 201178 AAHANA DUTTA 16 mins 17 secs 23 3.83
24 201178 AAHANA DUTTA 39 mins 39 secs 0 0
25 201183 DHRUV RASTOGI 22 mins 6 secs 45 7.5
26 201188 KANISHK GUPTA 26 mins 48 secs 40 6.67
27 201190 DANIEL DACOSTA 18 mins 37 secs 43 7.17
28 201192 ARYAN KALSI 31 mins 56 secs 33 5.5
29 201194 PRAKHAR SINGH 25 mins 28 secs 50 8.33
30 201201 ANIKET ANIKET 20 mins 33 secs 34 5.67
31 201210 GEETALI GOEL 43 mins 9 secs 38 6.33
32 201211 HRIDHIMA SEN 33 mins 19 secs 48 8
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33 201211 HRIDHIMA SEN 19 mins 1 sec 0 0
34 201214 SUMEET SINGH 19 mins 39 secs 40 6.67
35 201215 VIBHAV AHUJA 23 mins 56 secs 43 7.17
36 201216 ADITYA ADITYA 17 mins 52 secs 47 7.83
37 201223 SHRUTIKA SHRUTIKA 34 mins 44 secs 44 7.33
38 201225 ABHISHEK RAWAT 12 mins 38 secs 46 7.67
39 201227 ANEESH AZAD 18 mins 54 secs 41 6.83
40 201228 SARANSH MEHTA 13 mins 39 secs 20 3.33
41 201229 YOGESHWAR VERMA 33 mins 30 secs 22 3.67
42 201233 RUSHIL RUSHIL 19 mins 11 secs 23 3.83
43 201234 HARSHIT HARSHIT 23 mins 37 secs 39 6.5
44 201235 PARTH KUMAR 17 mins 29 secs 31 5.17
45 201241 ANUBHAV ANUBHAV 22 mins 55 secs 36 6
46 201246 SACHIT KAUNDAL 24 mins 34 5.67
47 201247 AKSHAT SHARMA 24 mins 36 secs 42 7
48 201251 SHYAMANSH SHARMA 11 mins 3 secs 48 8
49 201256 SANSKAR RAI 14 mins 12 secs 50 8.33
50 201260 YASHASWI YASHASWI 51 mins 2 secs 17 2.83
51 201261 LAKSHIKA GUPTA 47 mins 8 secs 46 7.67
52 201263 ANSH GOYAL 18 mins 49 secs 16 2.67
53 201266 AYUSH GUPTA 19 mins 31 secs 36 6
54 201267 CHIRAG JAIN 26 mins 8 secs 46 7.67
55 201270 ARADHYA TANEJA 20 mins 11 secs 40 6.67
56 201271 ANUJ TANEJA 17 mins 37 secs 31 5.17
57 201273 LAKSHAY ARORA 19 mins 22 secs 34 5.67
58 201276 RADHIKA SHARMA 21 mins 4 secs 44 7.33
59 201278 ARCHIE TOMAR 22 mins 47 secs 44 7.33
60 201282 ANSHUL BHARDWAJ 37 mins 47 secs 44 7.33
61 201295 SAGNIK GHOSH 8 mins 57 secs 35 5.83
62 201298 YASH GARG 31 mins 51 secs 47 7.83
63 201299 RAJAT SAGAR 20 mins 11 secs 40 6.67
64 201306 KSHITIZ BASHYAL 3 mins 30 secs 19 3.17
65 201308 NITIN SAINI 20 mins 43 7.17
66 201316 SHIVANGI PALIWAL 38 mins 40 secs 43 7.17
67 201322 PRAKHAR SINGH 21 mins 37 secs 32 5.33
68 201324 ABHINAY KUMAR 34 mins 50 secs 28 4.67
69 201329 ROHIT RAKESH 22 mins 45 secs 41 6.83
70 201330 HIMANSHU PANT 23 mins 9 secs 44 7.33
71 201338 MD ASIF AHMED 14 mins 53 secs 10 1.67
72 201343 RASHIK WALIA 22 mins 31 secs 42 7
73 201349 ANIMESH SINGH 18 mins 11 secs 30 5
74 201350 ANIKET SHARMA 15 mins 54 secs 42 7
75 201351 AMRITANSHU PRASHAR 37 mins 9 secs 43 7.17
76 201357 RITICK RITICK 26 mins 12 secs 36 6
77 201358 KUNAL KALIRAMNA 22 mins 23 secs 34 5.67
78 201363 SANIDHYA KAPOOR 25 mins 42 secs 45 7.5
79 201367 ANURAG KUMAR 37 mins 26 secs 50 8.33
80 201369 AKARSH WALIA 14 mins 41 secs 43 7.17

81 201375
SAURABH
KUMAR JHA 14 mins 14 secs 46 7.67

82 201377 SEJAL THAKUR 36 mins 50 secs 50 8.33
83 201379 HARSH MALIK 12 mins 56 secs 47 7.83
84 201380 AMAN ANAND 37 mins 51 secs 50 8.33
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85 201386 VISHU BANERJEE 11 mins 32 secs 36 6
86 201390 MANAV GUPTA 23 mins 47 secs 44 7.33
87 201391 RHYTHM GUPTA 23 mins 25 secs 43 7.17
88 201393 VAIBHAV WALIA 19 mins 36 secs 42 7
89 201398 MADHAV KATOCH 11 mins 2 secs 43 7.17
90 201405 AKHIL SHAHNI 31 mins 13 secs 49 8.17
91 201406 UMANG SHARMA 23 mins 54 secs 43 7.17
92 201419 VARUNI SOOD 28 mins 17 secs 39 6.5
93 201424 ANSHAJ DHARMANI 16 mins 14 secs 44 7.33
94 201425 AKASH RATHORE 31 mins 31 secs 50 8.33
95 201428 VANSH BANSAL 31 mins 36 secs 50 8.33
96 201430 SHIVEEN NADDA 36 mins 55 secs 50 8.33
97 201439 MRIDUL SINGHAL 20 mins 53 secs 35 5.83
98 201440 RITIK RAUSHAN 11 mins 33 secs 36 6
99 201441 SHIKHAR KHANDELWAL 26 mins 44 secs 44 7.33
100 201442 ADITYA SAHNI 28 mins 5 secs 38 6.33
101 201446 ANIRUDH FARWAHA 26 mins 24 secs 45 7.5
102 201447 DEVANSH BATRA 13 mins 11 secs 42 7
103 201448 VIPRANSH AGARWAL 22 mins 45 secs 46 7.67
104 201451 RAHUL RAHUL 22 mins 33 secs 23 3.83
105 201455 RAADHIKA SINGH 47 mins 46 secs 42 7
106 201458 PRATYUSH SHARMA 24 mins 16 secs 45 7.5
107 201459 ARSH VERMA 26 mins 52 secs 42 7
108 201464 VEDANTA KOUL 25 mins 3 secs 42 7
109 201465 ROHIT MISHRA 28 mins 45 secs 40 6.67
110 201466 SACHIN MISHRA 24 mins 7 secs 31 5.17
111 201468 THAKUR UDAY SINGH 29 mins 32 secs 45 7.5
112 201469 SHIVANSH GUPTA 19 mins 58 secs 40 6.67
113 201472 JAI SINGH 15 mins 35 secs 46 7.67
114 201474 ARPIT AGGARWAL 17 mins 31 secs 39 6.5
115 201481 MRITUNJAY CHAUDHARY 23 mins 48 secs 39 6.5
116 201486 SHUBHAM SHARMA 26 mins 38 secs 41 6.83
117 201489 ROHIT KUMAR 25 mins 54 secs 48 8
118 201511 NIKHIL JINDAL 22 mins 30 secs 45 7.5
119 201514 VASU YADAV 10 mins 9 secs 44 7.33
120 201517 PARTH KR KHARE 17 mins 41 secs 38 6.33
121 201521 SURBHIT SHARMA 58 mins 43 secs 42 7
122 201524 KARTIK JOSHI 28 mins 1 sec 49 8.17
123 201528 SIDDHANTH VERMA 44 mins 26 secs 48 8
124 201528 SIDDHANTH VERMA 9 mins 51 secs 0 0
125 201533 VAISHNAVI SINGH 29 mins 52 secs 47 7.83
126 201534 HARSH THAKRAN 52 mins 35 secs 46 7.67
127 201538 NITIN SHARMA 34 mins 58 secs 40 6.67
128 201543 RISHIK RISHIK 22 mins 49 secs 46 7.67
129 201545 ADHYYAN THAKUR 25 mins 56 secs 42 7
130 201552 SURYANSH GARG 30 mins 42 secs 33 5.5
131 201556 YASH TYAGI 14 mins 51 secs 44 7.33
132 201559 ABHISHEK ABHISHEK 38 mins 45 secs 46 7.67
133 201570 SIDDHARTH NEGI 34 mins 46 secs 40 6.67
        Overall average 39.49 6.58

---
Regards,
Pankaj Kumar & Dr. Saurabh Bansal
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Training and Placement Cell - JUIT Solan
Jaypee University of Information Technology
Waknaghat, Solan -173 234, H.P. (India)
Mobile: 9317366155, 9882194150
Direct: 01792-239541

www.juit.ac.in  | Facebook | LinkedIn 

http://www.juit.ac.in/
https://www.facebook.com/juittnp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jptnpcell/
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JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in>

Result of Technical Test Conducted on 26th Mar'24 on Moodle
1 message

JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in> Tue, Mar 26, 2024 at 1:30 PM
To: 2020@mail.juit.ac.in
Cc: vivek.sehgal@juitsolan.in, saurabh.bansal@juitsolan.in, aman.sharma@juitsolan.in, shubham.goel@juitsolan.in

Dear Students,
Kind Attention

Kindly go through the below table for your marks scores in the 1st Technical Test.

Only 78 students have submitted their test. Other unplaced students are advised to kindly attempt the next test that we have
scheduled for you on Moodle.

List of students with their marks.

S. No. Roll No. First name Surname Time taken Total Marks out of 35 Grade/10.00
1 201021 ANSH GUPTA 14 mins 13 secs 29 8.29
2 201108 ADITYA SINGH 32 mins 46 secs 16 4.57
3 201113 GURLEEN KAUR 40 mins 24 secs 26 7.43
4 201116 ROHAN RANA 19 mins 58 secs 29 8.29
5 201128 ABHINAV JAIN 20 mins 11 secs 15 4.29
6 201131 SAURABH SINGH 17 mins 48 secs 15 4.29
7 201133 PARAS SHARMA 18 mins 23 6.57
8 201134 ARNAV SETH 19 mins 39 secs 27 7.71
9 201138 YASHASWI KOHLI 22 mins 50 secs 29 8.29
10 201139 SANYA MAHAJAN 20 mins 54 secs 29 8.29
11 201165 AMAN JAIN 12 mins 58 secs 20 5.71
12 201171 SOUMYA GOYAL 34 mins 6 secs 15 4.29
13 201178 AAHANA DUTTA 39 mins 52 secs 0 0
14 201188 KANISHK GUPTA 29 mins 24 secs 27 7.71
15 201192 ARYAN KALSI 24 mins 40 secs 26 7.43
16 201196 PRAKSH PRANAB RATHOUR 16 mins 51 secs 27 7.71
17 201208 MAYANK GUPTA 33 mins 6 1.71
18 201211 HRIDHIMA SEN 38 mins 38 secs 27 7.71
19 201212 PRIYANJANA SRIVASTAVA 37 mins 34 secs 17 4.86
20 201214 SUMEET SINGH 17 mins 59 secs 27 7.71
21 201215 VIBHAV AHUJA 27 mins 38 secs 26 7.43
22 201223 SHRUTIKA SHRUTIKA 12 mins 40 secs 28 8
23 201225 ABHISHEK RAWAT 23 mins 34 secs 27 7.71
24 201227 ANEESH AZAD 20 mins 19 secs 22 6.29
25 201228 SARANSH MEHTA 26 mins 9 secs 29 8.29
26 201240 ABHINAV NAYAK 19 mins 7 secs 23 6.57
27 201246 SACHIT KAUNDAL 6 mins 43 secs 11 3.14
28 201251 SHYAMANSH SHARMA 17 mins 55 secs 25 7.14
29 201255 PRACHI CHAUHAN 26 mins 56 secs 26 7.43
30 201260 YASHASWI YASHASWI 8 mins 34 secs 17 4.86
31 201261 LAKSHIKA GUPTA 43 mins 10 secs 26 7.43
32 201270 ARADHYA TANEJA 8 mins 41 secs 18 5.14
33 201276 RADHIKA SHARMA 30 mins 16 secs 26 7.43
34 201278 ARCHIE TOMAR 18 mins 33 secs 24 6.86
35 201282 ANSHUL BHARDWAJ 29 mins 30 secs 22 6.29
36 201286 MEGHNA CHAUDHARY 21 mins 48 secs 29 8.29
37 201298 YASH GARG 29 mins 54 secs 25 7.14
38 201306 KSHITIZ BASHYAL 15 mins 42 secs 29 8.29
39 201316 SHIVANGI PALIWAL 37 mins 9 secs 22 6.29
40 201322 PRAKHAR SINGH 13 mins 24 secs 29 8.29
41 201324 ABHINAY KUMAR 41 mins 27 secs 24 6.86
42 201326 MOULIK CHATURVEDI 45 mins 25 secs 24 6.86
43 201329 ROHIT RAKESH 41 mins 20 secs 23 6.57
44 201338 MD ASIF AHMED 16 mins 24 secs 16 4.57
45 201343 RASHIK WALIA 21 mins 25 secs 22 6.29
46 201349 ANIMESH SINGH 4 mins 58 secs 13 3.71
47 201351 AMRITANSHU PRASHAR 31 mins 12 secs 27 7.71
48 201357 RITICK RITICK 41 mins 18 secs 27 7.71
49 201363 SANIDHYA KAPOOR 22 mins 38 secs 24 6.86
50 201367 ANURAG KUMAR 21 mins 15 secs 30 8.57
51 201372 SHUBHAM DHIMAN 2 mins 25 secs 8 2.29
52 201375 SAURABH KUMAR JHA 21 mins 5 secs 29 8.29
53 201377 SEJAL THAKUR 41 mins 50 secs 24 6.86
54 201380 AMAN ANAND 30 mins 5 secs 24 6.86
55 201390 MANAV GUPTA 18 mins 26 secs 27 7.71
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56 201391 RHYTHM GUPTA 8 mins 15 secs 22 6.29
57 201393 VAIBHAV WALIA 45 mins 43 secs 26 7.43
58 201404 RITHIK MISHRA 11 mins 8 secs 27 7.71
59 201405 AKHIL SHAHNI 33 mins 34 secs 24 6.86
60 201409 ANMOL GOYAL 9 mins 57 secs 27 7.71
61 201425 AKASH RATHORE 39 mins 38 secs 18 5.14
62 201430 SHIVEEN NADDA 15 mins 56 secs 29 8.29
63 201432 AASTHA VERMA 31 mins 32 secs 27 7.71
64 201441 SHIKHAR KHANDELWAL 34 mins 14 secs 28 8
65 201453 AMBIKESH JHA 17 mins 18 secs 26 7.43
66 201455 RAADHIKA SINGH 45 mins 56 secs 25 7.14
67 201456 ARYAN KAUL 20 mins 4 secs 27 7.71
68 201469 SHIVANSH GUPTA 19 mins 43 secs 23 6.57
69 201486 SHUBHAM SHARMA 25 mins 7 secs 26 7.43
70 201488 ANUSHKA ANUSHKA 22 mins 31 secs 20 5.71
71 201502 YASSHARTH TRIPATHI 50 mins 22 secs 28 8
72 201517 PARTH KR KHARE 9 mins 28 secs 12 3.43
73 201528 SIDDHANTH VERMA 45 mins 56 secs 25 7.14
74 201529 ADITI GUPTA 28 mins 29 secs 23 6.57
75 201545 ADHYYAN THAKUR 27 mins 17 secs 24 6.86
76 201552 SURYANSH GARG 15 mins 35 secs 13 3.71
77 201560 GEETANJALI SINGH 16 mins 53 secs 25 7.14
78 201817 DRISHTI AWASTHI 36 mins 27 secs 18 5.14
      Overall average   23.06 6.59

---
Regards,
Pankaj Kumar & Dr. Saurabh Bansal
Training and Placement Cell - JUIT Solan
Jaypee University of Information Technology
Waknaghat, Solan -173 234, H.P. (India)
Mobile: 9317366155, 9882194150
Direct: 01792-239541

www.juit.ac.in  | Facebook | LinkedIn 

http://www.juit.ac.in/
https://www.facebook.com/juittnp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jptnpcell/

